
General ZBABank Name:

100.120.100.450.000 $100.93NCB 12/12/2021 MADISON LUMBER &
HARDWARE

CLASSROOM SUPPLIES - SMS
SHOP - FY22

1645 102521

100.190.600.450.000 $471.34NCB 12/12/2021 MADISON LUMBER &
HARDWARE

SUPPLIES, PARTS &
MATERIALS - OPEN PO -

1645 102521-M

100.190.600.450.000 $622.72NCB 12/12/2021 O'REILLY AUTO PARTS SUPPLIES, PARTS &
MATERIALS - OPEN PO -

1645 102821

100.190.600.450.000 $511.99NCB 12/12/2021 SERVICE AUTO PARTS, INC. SUPPLIES, PARTS &
MATERIALS - OPEN PO -

1645 103121

100.190.600.450.000 $294.63NCB 12/12/2021 SCHMOLCK MECHANICAL
CONTRACTOR, INC.

SUPPLIES, PARTS &
MATERIALS - OPEN PO -

1645 103121

282.130.160.450.282 $419.92NCB 12/12/2021 TYLER RENTAL OPEN PO FY22 - KHS WELD
SHOP - EQUIPMENT REPAIR

1645 103121

205.190.760.450.000 $9,500.98NCB 12/12/2021 PETRO 49 INC. BUS FUEL - OCT 20211644 103121-B

100.190.600.450.000 $2,615.73NCB 12/12/2021 PETRO 49 INC. FUEL - DISTRICT MAINT
VEHICLES - FY22

1644 103121-F

100.111.601.438.000 $3,924.86NCB 12/12/2021 PETRO 49 INC. HEATING OIL/HT -10/211644 103121-H

100.113.601.438.000 $3,712.17NCB 12/12/2021 PETRO 49 INC. HEATING OIL/FM - 10/211644 103121-H

100.114.601.438.000 $5,067.45NCB 12/12/2021 PETRO 49 INC. HEATING OIL/PHE - 10/211644 103121-H

100.115.601.438.000 $1,535.31NCB 12/12/2021 PETRO 49 INC. HEATING OIL/KCS - 10/211644 103121-H

100.116.601.438.000 $1,977.97NCB 12/12/2021 PETRO 49 INC. HEATING OIL/TSAS - 10/211644 103121-H

100.116.601.438.000 $248.49NCB 12/12/2021 PETRO 49 INC. PROPANE/TSAS -10/211644 103121-H

100.120.601.438.000 $5,466.47NCB 12/12/2021 PETRO 49 INC. HEATING OIL/SMS - 10/211644 103121-H

100.130.601.438.000 $32,253.62NCB 12/12/2021 PETRO 49 INC. HEATING OIL/KHS - 10/211644 103121-H

100.139.601.438.000 $1,701.63NCB 12/12/2021 PETRO 49 INC. HEATING OIL/RHS - 10/211644 103121-H

100.139.601.438.000 $0.00NCB 12/12/2021 PETRO 49 INC. HEATING OIL/CORR - 10/211644 103121-H

100.193.601.438.000 $1,954.43NCB 12/12/2021 PETRO 49 INC. HEATING OIL/MAINT -1644 103121-H
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100.130.160.450.000 $1,676.73NCB 12/12/2021 TYLER RENTAL OPEN PO FY22 - KHS WELD
SHOP - CLASSROOM

1645 103121-KHS

100.190.600.450.000 $523.88NCB 12/12/2021 TYLER RENTAL SUPPLIES, PARTS &
MATERIALS - OPEN PO -

1645 103121M

100.120.100.450.000 $1,659.60NCB 12/12/2021 MADISON LUMBER &
HARDWARE

CLASSROOM SUPPLIES - SMS
SHOP - FY22

1645 112521

100.190.600.450.000 ($91.57)NCB 12/12/2021 MADISON LUMBER &
HARDWARE

SUPPLIES, PARTS &
MATERIALS - OPEN PO -

1645 112521-M

100.130.100.450.000 $1,196.94NCB 12/12/2021 MADISON LUMBER &
HARDWARE

SUPPIES & MATERIALS FOR
"ELF-THE MUSICAL" SET

1645 112521KHS

274.111.100.450.274 $1,256.21NCB 12/12/2021 MUSICIAN'S FREIND SUZUKI CHROMATIC TONE
CHIME HAND SET - HB S5

1648 212515

100.190.360.410.000 $2,394.00NCB 12/12/2021 COURSERA COURSERA - GOOGLE IT
PROFESSIONAL TRAINING -

1648 213024

303.190.100.450.019 $100.05NCB 12/12/2021 KING COUNTY DIRECTORS'
ASSOC.

STUDENT SCHOOL SUPPLIES
- RHS - CART# 1352399

1648 220024-

303.190.100.450.019 $396.19NCB 12/12/2021 KING COUNTY DIRECTORS'
ASSOC.

5TH & 6TH GRADE - CART#
1355272

1648 220025-

100.111.100.450.000 $205.00NCB 12/12/2021 KING COUNTY DIRECTORS'
ASSOC.

ASST CLASSROOM SUPPLIES
- HTE - CART# 1357028

1648 220028-

303.190.100.450.019 $284.24NCB 12/12/2021 KING COUNTY DIRECTORS'
ASSOC.

STUDENT SCHOOL SUPPLIES
- HTE - CART# 1353616

1648 220029-

303.190.100.450.019 $565.55NCB 12/12/2021 KING COUNTY DIRECTORS'
ASSOC.

6TH GRADE - CART#1648 220033-

100.130.450.450.000 $123.99NCB 12/12/2021 KING COUNTY DIRECTORS'
ASSOC.

OFFICE SUPPLIES - KHS  -
CART# 1359885

1648 220039-

255.190.790.457.000 ($8,490.30)NCB 12/12/2021 RESTAURANT SUPPLY REFUND - CANCELLED
ORDER PO 220594

1648 220594- R

303.190.100.450.019 $10.00NCB 12/12/2021 J.W. PEPPER & SON, INC. PROTEC INSTRUMENT FACE
MASK - SMALL

1648 220633-
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303.190.100.450.019 $349.82NCB 12/12/2021 J.W. PEPPER & SON, INC. ASST INSTRUMENT BELL &
END COVERS 

1648 220633-

100.190.511.420.000 $778.40NCB 12/12/2021 HILTON ANCHORAGE 5 NIGHTS LODGING - D.
GUBATAYAO - AASB -

1646 220850

100.190.511.420.000 $200.48NCB 12/12/2021 HILTON ANCHORAGE 1 NIGHT LODGING -
D.GUBATAYAO - 11/08/21

1646 220850

278.192.200.420.278 $414.05NCB 12/12/2021 KALAHARI RESORTS &
CONVENTIONS

3-NIGHTS LODGING -
G.DAVIS - 504 CONFERENCE

1646 220911-

100.130.100.450.000 $299.85NCB 12/12/2021 GOPHER SPORTS ASST PE SUPPLIES &
EQUIPMENT - KHS 

1648 220924-

100.193.103.457.114 $1,949.00NCB 12/12/2021 USI LAMINATE MINIKOTE G2 27" ROLL
LAMINATOR - PHE

1648 220950

100.190.600.450.000 $177.86NCB 12/12/2021 VERITIV OPERATING COMPANY PREIMUM FIBER ANGLE
BROOM 

1648 220953-

100.190.600.450.000 $182.42NCB 12/12/2021 VERITIV OPERATING COMPANY UPRIGHT VACUUM BAGS1648 220953-

100.190.600.450.000 $319.24NCB 12/12/2021 VERITIV OPERATING COMPANY 8.600-522.0 MICRO FILTER 1648 220953-

100.190.600.450.000 $600.41NCB 12/12/2021 DECKER EQUIPMENT REPLACEMENT POWDER
COATED STEEL BATHROOM

1648 220983

100.190.511.420.000 $622.72NCB 12/12/2021 HILTON ANCHORAGE 4-NIGHT LODGING -
P.ROBBINS - AASB

1646 221003

278.192.200.420.278 $3,276.00NCB 12/12/2021 HILTON ANCHORAGE 3-NIGHTS LODGING - CPI
TRAINING -

1646 221024

267.190.381.420.267 $212.00NCB 12/12/2021 HILTON ANATOLE 5 NIGHTS LODGING - 
S.STOCKHAUSEN 

1646 221078

100.130.100.450.000 $2,797.36NCB 12/12/2021 WALMART/CAPITAL ONE COPY PAPER - 100 CS 1648 221088-

100.115.100.450.000 $239.85NCB 12/12/2021 AMAZON/BMO LENOVO TABLET COVERS1648 221094-

100.115.100.450.000 $395.10NCB 12/12/2021 AMAZON/BMO LENOVO TABLET COVERS1648 221094-

100.115.100.450.000 $280.00NCB 12/12/2021 AMAZON/BMO LENOVO TABLET COVERS1648 221094-

100.115.100.450.000 ($890.12)NCB 12/12/2021 AMAZON/BMO REFUND - RETURN CASES
PO 221094

1648 221094-R
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100.130.100.450.000 $313.00NCB 12/12/2021 AMAZON/BMO ASST COSTUMES & SUPPLIES
- "ELF THE MUSICAL"  

1648 221103

100.113.100.450.000 $47.98NCB 12/12/2021 AMAZON/BMO POWER STRIP W/8FT CORD1648 221110-

303.190.330.450.019 $830.40NCB 12/12/2021 KING COUNTY DIRECTORS'
ASSOC.

NO RINSE -SANI WIPES - 20
CS 

1648 221112-

100.113.100.450.000 $175.00NCB 12/12/2021 SCRIPPS NATIONAL SPELLING
BEE

2022 SPELLING BEE
REGISTRATION 

1648 221118

100.113.100.410.000 $490.00NCB 12/12/2021 ALASKA STAFF DEVELOPMENT
NETWORK

2022 RTI/MTSS EFFECTIVE
INSTRUCTION VIRTUAL

1648 221124

278.192.200.450.278 $840.34NCB 12/12/2021 AMAZON/BMO SENSORY & CLASSROOM
MATERIALS - HTE INT

1648 221127

278.192.200.450.278 $773.66NCB 12/12/2021 AMAZON/BMO ASST SUPPLIES &
EQUIPMENT - OT/SPED -

1648 221128

278.192.200.450.278 $283.50NCB 12/12/2021 AMAZON/BMO ASST SPED CLASSROOM
SUPPLIES & MATERIALS  -

1648 221129

100.113.100.450.000 $178.98NCB 12/12/2021 AMAZON/BMO ASST COLORED CARD1648 221130

100.113.100.450.000 $69.92NCB 12/12/2021 AMAZON/BMO ASST SOUND INNOVATIONS
INSTRUMENT BOOKS AND

1648 221131

100.115.100.450.000 $34.95NCB 12/12/2021 AMAZON/BMO STICKERS, 50 PC1648 221132

100.191.100.450.000 $11.49NCB 12/12/2021 AMAZON/BMO 180 DAYS OF SOCIAL
STUDIES - GRADE 6 -

1648 221133

100.116.100.450.000 $117.97NCB 12/12/2021 AMAZON/BMO ASST MUSIC BOOKS AND
DRY ERASE

1648 221134

100.116.100.450.000 $96.00NCB 12/12/2021 AMAZON/BMO ASST BOOKS1648 221135

100.193.601.432.000 $136.45NCB 12/12/2021 CITY OF KETCHIKAN-GARBAGE MONTHLY LANDFILL/MAINT
-10/21

1647 221137

100.111.601.432.000 $1,402.50NCB 12/12/2021 CITY OF KETCHIKAN-GARBAGE GARBAGE/HT - 10/211647 221138

100.115.601.432.000 $678.00NCB 12/12/2021 CITY OF KETCHIKAN-GARBAGE GARBAGE/KCS-10/211647 221138

100.116.601.432.000 $678.00NCB 12/12/2021 CITY OF KETCHIKAN-GARBAGE GARBAGE/TSAS -10/211647 221138

100.120.601.432.000 $1,141.50NCB 12/12/2021 CITY OF KETCHIKAN-GARBAGE GARBAGE/SMS-10/211647 221138

Ketchikan Gateway Borough School District
Disbursement Detail Listing
Fiscal Year:   2021-2022

Account AmountInvoicePayeeVoucherDateCheck Number Description

07/01/2021 06/30/2022Date Range: -Bank Name: General ZBA

1644 1652Voucher Range: -
Sort By: Check

Print Employee Vendor Names Exclude Voided Checks Exclude Manual Checks

$0.00Dollar Limit:
Include Non Check Batches

Printed: 12/20/2021 2:46:33 PM rptAPInvoiceCheckDetailReport: 2021.3.14 Page: 4



100.130.601.432.000 $2,081.25NCB 12/12/2021 CITY OF KETCHIKAN-GARBAGE GARBAGE/KHS-10/211647 221138

100.139.601.432.000 $292.50NCB 12/12/2021 CITY OF KETCHIKAN-GARBAGE GARBAGE/RHS-10/211647 221138

100.139.601.432.000 $36.75NCB 12/12/2021 CITY OF KETCHIKAN-GARBAGE GARBAGE/CORR - 10/211647 221138

100.193.601.432.000 $120.00NCB 12/12/2021 CITY OF KETCHIKAN-GARBAGE GARBAGE/MAINT-10/211647 221138

278.192.200.450.278 $98.23NCB 12/12/2021 HP BUSINESS STORE HP414A LASERJET TONER
CARTRIDGE, YELLOW

1648 221143

100.130.100.450.000 $175.92NCB 12/12/2021 HP BUSINESS STORE HP 80x BLACK TONER 1648 221144

100.114.601.436.000 $3,018.96NCB 12/12/2021 KETCHIKAN PUBLIC UTILITIES ELECTRIC/PHE -10/211647 221146

100.111.601.431.000 $3,196.64NCB 12/12/2021 KETCHIKAN PUBLIC UTILITIES WATER & SEWER/HT -1647 221147

100.111.601.436.000 $2,990.45NCB 12/12/2021 KETCHIKAN PUBLIC UTILITIES ELECTRIC/HT - 10/211647 221147

100.130.601.431.000 $7,136.66NCB 12/12/2021 KETCHIKAN PUBLIC UTILITIES WATER & SEWER/KHS -1647 221147

100.130.601.436.000 $17,488.56NCB 12/12/2021 KETCHIKAN PUBLIC UTILITIES ELECTRIC/KHS - 10/211647 221147

100.139.601.431.000 $1,689.09NCB 12/12/2021 KETCHIKAN PUBLIC UTILITIES WATER & SEWER/RHS1647 221147

100.139.601.436.000 $48.83NCB 12/12/2021 KETCHIKAN PUBLIC UTILITIES ELECTRIC/CORR - 10/211647 221147

100.139.601.436.000 $689.90NCB 12/12/2021 KETCHIKAN PUBLIC UTILITIES ELECTRIC/RHS - 10/211647 221147

100.191.601.431.000 $119.57NCB 12/12/2021 KETCHIKAN PUBLIC UTILITIES WATER & SEWER/CORR1647 221147

274.116.100.450.274 $124.98NCB 12/12/2021 LAKESHORE LEARNING
MATERIALS

CLASSROOM MAGNETIC
LETTERS KIT 

1648 221149

274.113.100.450.274 $130.90NCB 12/12/2021 SCHOLASTIC INC. SCHOLASTIC NEWS 5/6 -
L.WOODWARD 

1648 221151

100.190.600.410.000 $513.98NCB 12/12/2021 THE AUTO WORKS PARTS & LABOR FUEL TANK
REPAIR - CHEV SILVERADO -

1645 221154

100.113.601.432.000 $2,173.51NCB 12/12/2021 WASTE CONNECTIONS OF
ALASKA

GARBAGE SVC/FM-11/211648 221158

100.114.601.432.000 $2,049.10NCB 12/12/2021 WASTE CONNECTIONS OF
ALASKA

GARBAGE SVC/PHE- 11/211648 221158

303.190.330.450.019 $69.80NCB 12/12/2021 RAPID RESPONSE PPE CHILD'S HUMANITY SHIELD1648 221175

303.190.330.450.019 $308.89NCB 12/12/2021 RAPID RESPONSE PPE ADULT HUMANITY SHIELD -
KHS AUTO SHOP 

1648 221176

100.116.100.450.000 $770.64NCB 12/12/2021 HEINEMANN PUBLISHING LLI BLUE LESS GUIDE PK1648 221177

100.116.100.450.000 $770.64NCB 12/12/2021 HEINEMANN PUBLISHING LLI GREEN LESS GUIDE PK1648 221177
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100.116.100.450.000 $770.64NCB 12/12/2021 HEINEMANN PUBLISHING LLI ORNAGE LESS GUIDE PK 1648 221177

100.116.100.450.000 $294.03NCB 12/12/2021 HEINEMANN PUBLISHING FREIGHT1648 221178

274.116.100.450.274 $4,950.00NCB 12/12/2021 HEINEMANN PUBLISHING LLI RED GRADE 3 UPDATED
CY19

1648 221178

274.116.100.450.274 $151.47NCB 12/12/2021 HEINEMANN PUBLISHING FREIGHT1648 221178

278.192.200.450.278 $57.85NCB 12/12/2021 AMAZON/BMO ASST CLASSROOM SUPPLIES
- PHE SPED INT. 

1648 221200

278.192.200.450.278 $11.99NCB 12/12/2021 AMAZON/BMO AABOWW 220 PC WOOD
LETTER TILES 

1648 221201

278.192.200.450.278 $80.97NCB 12/12/2021 AMAZON/BMO OFFICE STORAGE &
ORGANIZATIONAL SUPPLIES

1648 221202

278.192.200.450.278 $189.99NCB 12/12/2021 AMAZON/BMO DOUBLE COMPUTER DESK
W/PRINTER SHELF

1648 221202

278.192.200.450.278 $229.00NCB 12/12/2021 AMAZON/BMO MERAX TWO PERSON 114"
COMPUTER DESK 

1648 221203

278.192.200.450.278 $219.89NCB 12/12/2021 AMAZON/BMO COMPUTER DESK W/5 -TIER
BOOKSHELF

1648 221203

278.192.200.450.278 $199.43NCB 12/12/2021 AMAZON/BMO 4-DOOR STORAGE CABINET
- WHITE 

1648 221203

100.115.100.450.000 $24.99NCB 12/12/2021 AMAZON/BMO WIRELESS COMPUTER1648 221204

100.115.100.450.000 $43.74NCB 12/12/2021 AMAZON/BMO WEAVE BASKET, 6 PK1648 221204

100.113.601.431.000 $702.07NCB 12/12/2021 KETCHIKAN GATEWAY
BOROUGH

BOROUGH SEWER/FM1647 221206

100.113.601.431.000 $2,648.80NCB 12/12/2021 KETCHIKAN GATEWAY
BOROUGH

BOROUGH WATER/FM -1647 221206

100.000.901.047.000 ($8,130.31)NCB 12/12/2021 KETCHIKAN PUBLIC UTILITIES ERATE DISCOUNT -11/211647 221207

100.111.451.430.000 $758.67NCB 12/12/2021 KETCHIKAN PUBLIC UTILITIES PHONE/HT - 11/211647 221207

100.113.451.430.000 $738.77NCB 12/12/2021 KETCHIKAN PUBLIC UTILITIES PHONE/FM -11/211647 221207

100.114.451.430.000 $698.32NCB 12/12/2021 KETCHIKAN PUBLIC UTILITIES PHONE/PH- 11/211647 221207

100.115.450.430.000 $385.62NCB 12/12/2021 KETCHIKAN PUBLIC UTILITIES PHONE/KCS - 11/211647 221207

100.116.450.430.000 $636.70NCB 12/12/2021 KETCHIKAN PUBLIC UTILITIES PHONE/TSAS - 11/211647 221207

Ketchikan Gateway Borough School District
Disbursement Detail Listing
Fiscal Year:   2021-2022

Account AmountInvoicePayeeVoucherDateCheck Number Description

07/01/2021 06/30/2022Date Range: -Bank Name: General ZBA

1644 1652Voucher Range: -
Sort By: Check

Print Employee Vendor Names Exclude Voided Checks Exclude Manual Checks

$0.00Dollar Limit:
Include Non Check Batches

Printed: 12/20/2021 2:46:33 PM rptAPInvoiceCheckDetailReport: 2021.3.14 Page: 6



100.120.451.430.000 $752.71NCB 12/12/2021 KETCHIKAN PUBLIC UTILITIES PHONE/SMS - 11/211647 221207

100.130.451.430.000 $2,133.49NCB 12/12/2021 KETCHIKAN PUBLIC UTILITIES PHONE/KHS - 11/211647 221207

100.139.451.430.000 $343.27NCB 12/12/2021 KETCHIKAN PUBLIC UTILITIES PHONE/RHS - 11/211647 221207

100.139.451.430.000 $76.63NCB 12/12/2021 KETCHIKAN PUBLIC UTILITIES PHONE/CORR - 11/211647 221207

100.193.230.430.000 $138.22NCB 12/12/2021 KETCHIKAN PUBLIC UTILITIES PHONE/SPED - 11/211647 221207

100.193.360.430.000 $12,854.16NCB 12/12/2021 KETCHIKAN PUBLIC UTILITIES 1'S INTERCONNS-11/211647 221207

100.193.360.430.000 $138.22NCB 12/12/2021 KETCHIKAN PUBLIC UTILITIES PHONE/IT - 11/211647 221207

100.193.381.430.000 $138.22NCB 12/12/2021 KETCHIKAN PUBLIC UTILITIES PHONE/CURR - 11/211647 221207

100.193.510.430.000 $138.22NCB 12/12/2021 KETCHIKAN PUBLIC UTILITIES PHONE/SO - 11/21 1647 221207

100.193.550.430.000 $138.22NCB 12/12/2021 KETCHIKAN PUBLIC UTILITIES PHONE/BO - 11/211647 221207

100.193.601.430.000 $295.00NCB 12/12/2021 KETCHIKAN PUBLIC UTILITIES PHONE/MAINT -11/211647 221207

255.193.790.430.000 $35.81NCB 12/12/2021 KETCHIKAN PUBLIC UTILITIES PHONE/KIT - 11/211647 221207

100.190.600.410.000 $110.00NCB 12/12/2021 SHAUB-ELLISON FRONT END ALIGNMENT
XZD162

1645 221211

100.120.700.450.000 $20.99NCB 12/12/2021 AMAZON/BMO THERMAL PAPER ROLL 1648 221215

277.139.100.450.277 $240.84NCB 12/12/2021 MICHAELS SHRINKY DINK SETS  10PK1648 221221

277.139.100.450.277 $71.94NCB 12/12/2021 MICHAELS CLEAR PLASTIC ORNAMENTS1648 221221

100.190.360.450.000 $299.90NCB 12/12/2021 AMAZON/BMO SURGE PROTECTORS 1648 221224

100.115.100.450.000 $1,317.25NCB 12/12/2021 AMAZON/BMO BOBJGEAR TABLET CASES 1648 221225

100.190.360.450.000 $158.12NCB 12/12/2021 EBAY MOUNTING KIT FOR NEXUS
DRIVE 

1648 221226

100.190.360.450.000 $3,853.11NCB 12/12/2021 CABLE WHOLESALE ASST ETHERNET PATCH
CABLES - SEE QUOTE#

1648 221233

100.111.450.450.000 $39.98NCB 12/12/2021 AMAZON/BMO WALK TRACTION CLEATS,
SMALL 

1648 221234

100.111.450.450.000 $19.99NCB 12/12/2021 AMAZON/BMO WALK TRACTION CLEATS,
MEDIUM

1648 221234

100.130.100.450.000 $379.22NCB 12/12/2021 AMAZON/BMO SET SUPPLIES - "ELF THE
MUSICAL" 

1648 221235

100.130.450.450.000 $98.23NCB 12/12/2021 HP BUSINESS STORE HP 414A YELLOW TONER1648 221237
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100.130.450.450.000 $209.85NCB 12/12/2021 HP BUSINESS STORE HP 414X MAGENTA1648 221237

100.130.450.450.000 $209.86NCB 12/12/2021 HP BUSINESS STORE HP414X CYAN TONER1648 221237-

274.111.100.450.274 $206.13NCB 12/12/2021 BULB AMERICA INFOCUS SP-LAMP-097
PROJECTOR LAMP

1648 221238

100.111.451.430.000 $28.43NCB 12/12/2021 ACS LONG DISTANCE LONG DISTANCE/HT -11/211647 221239

100.113.451.430.000 $40.84NCB 12/12/2021 ACS LONG DISTANCE LONG DISTANCE/FM -1647 221239

100.114.451.430.000 $20.72NCB 12/12/2021 ACS LONG DISTANCE LONG DISTANCE/PH -11/211647 221239

100.115.450.430.000 $23.45NCB 12/12/2021 ACS LONG DISTANCE LONG DISTANCE/KCS -1647 221239

100.116.450.430.000 $12.75NCB 12/12/2021 ACS LONG DISTANCE LONG DISTANCE/TSAS -
11/21

1647 221239

100.120.451.430.000 $28.09NCB 12/12/2021 ACS LONG DISTANCE LONG DISTANCE/SMS -
11/21 

1647 221239

100.130.451.430.000 $52.54NCB 12/12/2021 ACS LONG DISTANCE LONG DISTANCE/KHS -1647 221239

100.139.451.430.000 $17.84NCB 12/12/2021 ACS LONG DISTANCE LONG DISTANCE/RHS -1647 221239

100.193.230.430.000 $13.00NCB 12/12/2021 ACS LONG DISTANCE LONG DISTANCE/SPED1647 221239

100.193.360.430.000 $2.30NCB 12/12/2021 ACS LONG DISTANCE LONG DISTANCE/FT -1647 221239

100.193.360.430.000 $10.58NCB 12/12/2021 ACS LONG DISTANCE LONG DISTANCE/COMP -
11/21

1647 221239

100.193.381.430.000 $13.00NCB 12/12/2021 ACS LONG DISTANCE LONG DISTANCE/CURR1647 221239

100.193.512.430.000 $12.99NCB 12/12/2021 ACS LONG DISTANCE LONG DISTANCE/SUP -1647 221239

100.193.550.430.000 $12.99NCB 12/12/2021 ACS LONG DISTANCE LONG DISTANCE/BO -1647 221239

100.193.550.430.000 $9.18NCB 12/12/2021 ACS LONG DISTANCE ACS LONG DISTANCE FEES1647 221239

100.193.601.430.000 $7.86NCB 12/12/2021 ACS LONG DISTANCE LONG DISTANCE/MAINT
-11/21

1647 221239

100.190.302.420.000 $22.40NCB 12/12/2021 ALASKA AIRLINES, INC. HEALTHY MERITS PRIZE
WINNER - AK AIR MILEAGE

1648 221240

267.190.381.420.267 $585.52NCB 12/12/2021 ALASKA AIRLINES, INC. RT AIRFARE - L.TROINA -
AVID CONFERENCE

1646 221241

267.190.381.420.267 ($581.19)NCB 12/12/2021 ALASKA AIRLINES, INC. WALLET FUND - M.
JOHNSON CANCELLED

1646 221241
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100.190.600.450.000 $517.85NCB 12/12/2021 AMAZON/BMO VISITOR/MEETING CHAIRS -
MAINT DIRECTOR OFFICE 

1648 221244

303.190.330.450.019 $486.87NCB 12/12/2021 AMAZON/BMO  BAND PPE & ASST BELL
COVERS - TSAS  

1648 221245

100.115.100.450.000 $281.87NCB 12/12/2021 AMAZON/BMO CABLES, PROJECTOR MOUNT
& BLUETOOTH SPEAKERS -

1648 221246

100.190.600.450.000 $109.92NCB 12/12/2021 EBAY ELECTRICAL SWITCH KEY -
24PK

1648 221248

100.113.601.436.000 $3,654.16NCB 12/12/2021 KETCHIKAN PUBLIC UTILITIES ELECTRIC/FM - 10/211647 221249

100.115.601.431.000 $1,571.10NCB 12/12/2021 KETCHIKAN PUBLIC UTILITIES WATER & SEWER/KCS -1647 221249

100.115.601.436.000 $1,314.88NCB 12/12/2021 KETCHIKAN PUBLIC UTILITIES ELECTRIC/KCS - 10/211647 221249

100.116.601.431.000 $1,571.10NCB 12/12/2021 KETCHIKAN PUBLIC UTILITIES WATER & SEWER/TSAS1647 221249

100.116.601.436.000 $1,314.88NCB 12/12/2021 KETCHIKAN PUBLIC UTILITIES ELECTRIC/TSAS - 10/211647 221249

100.120.601.431.000 $3,020.97NCB 12/12/2021 KETCHIKAN PUBLIC UTILITIES WATER & SEWER/SMS -1647 221249

100.120.601.436.000 $4,643.29NCB 12/12/2021 KETCHIKAN PUBLIC UTILITIES ELECTRIC/SMS - 10/211647 221249

100.193.601.431.000 $625.53NCB 12/12/2021 KETCHIKAN PUBLIC UTILITIES WATER & SEWER/MAINT -
10/21

1647 221249

100.193.601.436.000 $795.59NCB 12/12/2021 KETCHIKAN PUBLIC UTILITIES ELECTRIC/MAINT - 10/211647 221249

100.190.600.410.000 $110.00NCB 12/12/2021 SHAUB-ELLISON FRONT END ALIGNMENT
XYC 757

1645 221252

100.190.600.410.000 $110.00NCB 12/12/2021 SHAUB-ELLISON FRONT END ALIGNMENT
XYC 756

1645 221252

100.190.600.410.000 $705.94NCB 12/12/2021 THE AUTO WORKS PARTS & LABOR - REPAIR
LOW BEAM LIGHTS - XYC

1648 221253

100.190.550.433.000 $8.70NCB 12/12/2021 US POSTAL SERVICE PRIORITY MAIL FLAT RATE
ENVELOPE

1648 221254

100.130.450.450.000 $119.40NCB 12/12/2021 CANVA CANVA PRO SUBSCRIPTION
- KHS 

1648 221259

267.190.381.420.267 $3,780.00NCB 12/12/2021 AVID CENTER AVID NATIONAL
CONFERENCE REGISTRATION

1648 221261
